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CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY OF SRI LANKA

NOVEMBER 2019

Outbound Traffic — Foreign Airlines — November 2019

Origin
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CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
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Destination

>

UH

BKK
BLR
BOM
CAN
CKG
CTuU
DEL
DME
DMK
DOH
DXB
HKG
ICN
IST
IXM
JED
KBP
KMG
KUL
KWI
LED
MAA
MCT
MLE
MOW
PVG
RUH
SHJ

Passenger

3,441
973
4,024
4,852
2,562
722
1,197
3,244
5,483
658
2,806
23,048
24,579
3,817
809
1,896
1,485
922
1,031
1,061
10,330
4,590
669
17,428
6,269
6,464
3,979
2,364
441
5,454

Growth
(M/M)

Passenger

8%
-66%
-19%

4%

1826%
120%
4175%
202%

3%
-12%

7%

1%

28%
-9%
2%
-1%
-62%

7%

2%

7%

-6%
-1%
45%
19795%
955%
-10%
2%

Infant

20

18
245
208

Transit
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355
58
44

1510

Staff

181
17
24
27
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1840
696

w O O o

Cargo
(tonnes)

50.85
14.61
389.51
5.86
13.06
25.18
8.40
108.73
4.36
0.04
1,941.85
502.04
69.07
216.71

140.37
0.46
76.37
227.10
103.40
76.26
643.82
160.80
34.17
53.05
129.20

Cargo
Growth
(M/M)
Mail
(tonnes)

-17% 1.78
-69% 0.03
33% 16.14
0% -
157% -
96% -
22% -
-16% 2.06
-61% -
-100% 0.02
1% 0.16
-23% 0.91
-28% 3.69
-21% 0.80
-45% -
-68% -
-4% 1.38
-27% -
7% -
-39% -
12% 3.53

4228% 28.12
758% -
-40% 0.00
-20% -

Seats

5,244
2,760
6,016
5,400
4,022
3,663
2,158
4,839
10,158
660
5,670
39,197
39,572
5,458
2,616
8,670
2,340
3,963
1,290
2,754
15,132
6,360
672
22,014
9,312
22,421
8,206
3,961
2,286
6,216



CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB

Total

SIN
SvO
SVvX
VKO
VNS

WAW

ZRH

CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY OF SRI LANKA

9,307 -9% 92 0 16 247.26
330 - 1 0 0 -
672 - 2 0 0 =

3,401 - 17 0 0 -
422 -54% 0 0 0 =

2,924 - 18 0 228 3.33

1,525 = 9 0 84 89.95

165,179 5,335.78
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-16% 0.10 11,844

- - 330
- - 672
- - 3,780
-100% - 688
- - 3,528
- - 2,826

276,698



